
FESTIVAL
PROGRAM

SEPTEMBER
6TH-15TH



Stretching along 221km of coastline, envied
for our cool-climate drops, the Great Eastern Wine Week 
is a 10-day festival with a collective of over 30 events at our region’s
boutique wineries and local businesses. Join us for our 10th Year
Celebration!
It’s all about the people, the place, the natural beauty and the stories
of the East Coast and enjoying our award-winning wines! Meet the
winemakers, growers, producers and the people behind the wine. 

GREAT EASTERN
             WINE WEEK 2024

SEPT 
6TH-15TH



FIRST WEEKEND 6TH-8TH SEPT 2024
FRIDAY THE 6TH SEPTEMBER

The Great Eastern Wine Week Launch Party 
The Bark Mill | 96 Tasman Highway, Swansea | 5:30pm-10pm | $20pp
 
SATURDAY THE 7TH OF SEPTEMBER

Pinot Noir Celebration Long Lunch at Freycinet Vineyard
Freycinet Vineyard | 15919 Tasman Hwy, Apslawn |  12pm-3pm | $165 pp

Maclean Bay Wines Pinot & Pizza
Maclean Bay Wines | Toxeth Court, Bicheno | 12pm-5pm | Free Entry

Ash Grunwald at Craigie Knowe
Craigie Knowe Vineyard | 80 Glen Gala Rd, Cranbrook | 12pm-5:30pm | $55 pp

Movie ‘Bottleshock’ and a Blind Wine Tasting
Easy Tiger | 7 Pendrigh Pl, St Helens | 4pm-6:30pm | $90pp

Country Chic at Devil’s Corner
Devil’s Corner | 1 Shearbourne Rd, Apslawn | 6pm-9:30pm | $115 pp

ECHO presents ‘Native Bounty Feast’
Spring Vale Vineyard | 130 Springvale Rd, Cranbrook 6:30pm-10pm | $149 pp
 

SUNDAY THE 8TH SEPTEMBER 

Rivulet Wines on the East Coast
Rivulet Wines | The Grange Rd, Swansea |  11am-5pm | Free Entry

A High Tea  Joy with Gray Cafe
Boomer Creek | 10922 Tasman Hwy, Little Swanport | 11am-1pm | $70 pp
 
Sunday Spit, Pits & Pinot
Darlington Vineyard | 63 Holkham Ct, Orford | 12pm-3pm  | $55pp

Movie ‘Bottleshock’ and a Blind Wine Tasting
Easy Tiger | 7 Pendrigh Pl, St Helens | 1pm-3:30pm | $90pp

 

Mid Week 9TH-12TH SEPT 2024
MONDAY THE 9TH OF SEPTEMBER
 
Trail, Graze and Cheers
Boomer Creek Vineyard | 10922 Tasman Hwy, Little Swanport | 10:45am-1:15pm | $75pp

Plumm Masterclass
Craigie Knowe Vineyard | 80 Glen Gala Rd, Cranbrook | 11am-12:30pm | $60pp

TUESDAY THE 10TH OF SEPTEMBER

A High Tea Joy with Gray Cafe
Boomer Creek | 10922 Tasman Hwy, Little Swanport | 11am-1pm | $70 pp



second weekend 13TH-15TH SEPT  2024

FRIDAY THE 13TH SEPTEMBER
Gems of the East Coast a collaboration with Saffire
Craigie Knowe Vineyard | 80 Glen Gala Rd, Cranbrook | 12pm-4pm | $200pp

Movie ‘Bottleshock’ and a Blind Wine Tasting
Easy Tiger | 7 Pendrigh Pl, St Helens | 4:30pm-7pm | $90pp

Cocktail Evening
Mayfield Estate | Mayfield Jetty Road, Little Swanport | 5:30pm-8pm | $100pp

Twlight Dinner hosted by Charles Wooley
The Bark Mill Tavern | 96 Tasman Highway, Swansea | 5pm-9pm | $165pp

SATURDAY THE 14TH SEPTEMBER
Mulled Wine & Hot Cheese Shindig
Twamley Farm, 431 Twamley Rd, Buckland | 12-4pm | $25 pp

Maclean Bay Wines Pinot & Pizza
Maclean Bay Wines | Toxeth Court, Bicheno | 12pm-5pm | Free Entry

Live Music at Spring Vale
Spring Vale Vineyard | 130 Springvale Rd, Cranbrook | 12pm-5:30pm | $85pp

Laughter at the Vineyard
Devil’s Corner | 1 Shearbourne Rd, Apslawn | 1pm-2:30pm | $50 pp

Wine and Food Masterclass
Craigie Knowe Vineyard | 80 Glen Gala Rd, Cranbrook | 12pm-2pm | $80pp

Plants and Pinot Aerium
Darlington Vineyard| 63 Holkham Ct, Orford | 1pm-3pm | $150 pp

That French Experience!
Hurly Burly Wines | 9900 Tasman Hwy, Little Swanport | 6:30pm - 9:30pm | $95 pp

Drag Wine Tour & Dinner with fabulous host Pussay Poppins!
Milton Vineyard | 14635 Tasman Hwy, Swansea | 1pm-8pm | $90 - $225 pp

SUNDAY THE 15TH SEPTEMBER
Rivulet Wines on the East Coast
Rivulet Wines | The Grange Rd, Swansea | 11am-5pm | Free Entry

Trail, Graze and Cheers
Boomer Creek Vineyard | 10922 Tasman Hwy, Little Swanport | 10:45am-1:15pm | $75pp

East Coast Degustation Delight created by Stephen Kean
Craigie Knowe Vineyard | 80 Glen Gala Rd, Cranbrook | 12pm-3pm | $150pp

Re-opening Sunday Session Celebration
Priory Ridge | 280 Ansons Bay Rd, St Helens | 11am-5pm | Free Entry

Maclean Bay Wines Pinot & Pizza
Maclean Bay Wines | Toxeth Court, Bicheno | 12pm-5pm | Free Entry

Tapas on the Terrace with Gala Estate
Piermont Retreat | 12990 Tasman Hwy, Swansea | 1pm-4pm | $120pp


